Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Department

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Total Wages

$130,395

$119,576

$114,446

$102,208

$95,086

$92,664

$92,202

$87,113

$83,973

$81,167

$81,099

$80,052

$79,500

$79,138

$72,242

$70,573

$41,221

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,203

$44,902

$37,783

$30,957

$18,462

$56,487

$40,952

$40,180

$32,392

$23,662

$21,790

$23,485

$23,392

$22,963

$20,951

$20,675

$22,475



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Science

Science

Science

$40,819

$15,199

$10,536

$15,916

$3,083

$2,083



