Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$130,395	\$39,203
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$119,576	\$44,902
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$114,446	\$37,783
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$102,208	\$30,957
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$95,086	\$18,462
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$92,664	\$56,487
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$92,202	\$40,952
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$87,113	\$40,180
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$83,973	\$32,392
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$81,167	\$23,662
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$81,099	\$21,790
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$80,052	\$23,485
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$79,500	\$23,392
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$79,138	\$22,963
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$72,242	\$20,951
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$70,573	\$20,675
Teacher		Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$41,221	\$22,475

Teacher	Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$40,819	\$15,916
Teacher	Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$15,199	\$3,083
Teacher	Birmingham Community Charter High	Science	\$10,536	\$2,083